
Weekly News
December 3, 2018

Dear Families,

THANK YOU very much for your generosity!  Kindergarten and Grade 1 have collected 174 pairs of new pajamas to date!

Scholastic Book Orders are due no later than Friday, December 7th!

Specialist Schedule…

Monday, December 3…Library…BOOKS!
Monday, December 3…Motor Centers
Tuesday, December 4…Computers
Wednesday, December 5…Spanish
Thursday, December 6…Art
Friday, December 7…Music
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, December 7…BOOK ORDERS!

Monday, December 10…P.E…SNEAKERS!
Tuesday, December 11…Library…BOOKS!
Tuesday, December 11…Motor Centers
Wednesday, December 12…Spanish
Thursday, December 13…Spanish
Thursday, December 13…Kindergarten Sing Along!
Friday, December 14…Art
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